

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Ist on A/c Bell				
Name of work:-	Construction of Road from Ramapur To Raja patti kathi To laguni Rajput To 9 Tak under mmgsy (sc)				
N/Agency:-	Palak Infotrel Pvt Ltd.				
Agg No:-	41/mmgsy (sc)/SBA/2021-22				
Date of Start:-	27.03.2021				
Date of Completion:-	26.12.2021				
Below Rate:-	18.18/-				

① Clearing and grubbing of Road land

2 x 670.0 x 1.10 = 1340.00 m²

at 0.134 Here

② Removal of waste

Base work & Reg fill at 0.670 km

③ E/W excavation in Road

HPW 2 x 6.45 x 1.40 x 1.50 = 27.8943

Below Pk 1 x 4.85 x 1.53 x 0.365 = 2.7084

29.798 m³

Continuation

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost

① clearing and grubbing
of R/Land

H-1 P-1

0.134 Hae @ 529/70.38/Hae 7098.10

② Paranormal Activity 2 Workshop
Bm & Reb Della

24-20-1

0.670 km @ R	13067.37/km R	8755.0
--------------	---------------	--------

③. E/W in excavation impd

14 (3) P. 1

29.798 m³ @ 305.40/m³ 9100.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Pavement concrete					2100.00
1 st Pavement					
2 nd ④ P-2					
2.962 m ³ of 6080.84/m ³					18011.00
⑤ Pavement concrete m30					
1 st Pavement					
1 st ⑤ P-2					
30.607 m ³ of 6773.09/m ³					207304.00
⑥ Pavement layering 100 mm					
dia 100 mm pipe					
2 nd ⑥ P-2					
7.50 Met of 3638.77/m ³					27291.00
Pavement 15 mm pavement					
1st ⑥ P-2					
14.22 m³ of 3638.77/m³					
⑦ Cost of curb with					
app Nat. & 100 mm					
2 nd ⑦ P-2					
534.22 m ³ of 197.04/m ³					105263.00
⑧ Excavation of Roadway					
Culvert					
2 nd ⑧ P-3					
50.25 m ³ of 130.83/m ³					6574.00
⑨ Cost of curb with					
excavated soil					
2 nd ⑨ P-3					
30.15 m ³ of 96.75/m ³					2917.00
⑩ Cost of 48 B gnd					
2 nd ⑩ P-3					
80.81 m ³ of 3609.40/m ³					291676.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Pavement Layering WPM Con 3					
24- (2) P. 4					
190.32 m ³ @ 4819.77/m ³					917299.00
(2) Cost of Unreinforced Cement Concrete 1/30 in Pavement					
and (3) P-125					
406.02 m ³ @ ^{8356.46} / _{8356.46} /m ³					3392890.00
Total Rs					4994178.00
Add 12% GST @ Rs					599301.00
Add 1% for L. cess @ Rs					49942.00
Add 1% for Signage @ Rs					63845.00
Total Rs					57,07,266.00
Less 18.18% for Below Rate @ Rs					1037581.00
					Rs 46,69,685.00
15/6/2021 02					
16/06/21 RE					